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8
16:10

1200 m
55.000 

RACING240 FOR RACING. FOR YOU CLASSIFIED STAKES
Rennpreis: 55.000  (34.375 11.000 5.500 2.750 1.375)

QPL

1
1200

Box: 6
ML: 2,0

60.00

Anfields Rocket
3j. ch W (Coup De Grace - Milla's Rocket)

Trainer: G J Maroun
Besitzer: G J Maroun

Gavin Lerena

12.05 Vac 1 1000 4,5 P Mxoli Anfields Rocket, Ridgerunner, Quick Run
26.04 Vac 3 1000 81,0 P Mxoli Time Silhouette, Expeditioner, Anfields Roc

2
Box: 1
ML: 8,0

60.00

The Makwakkers
7j. b W (Byword - Splash Around)

Trainer: R R Magner
Besitzer: G R Sadleir

J Penny

23.06 Vac 8 1450 9,0 J Penny Quattro Passi, Bella Rosa, Corapi
24.03 Turffontein Inside 1 1200 34,0 J Penny The Makwakkers, Trust The Fire, True Brit
22.02 Vaal 9 1400 11,0 J Penny Letsdoit, Speechmaker, In The Game
04.01 Vac 3 1200 17,6 J Penny Midnight Gem, Big City Girl, The Makwakker
18.12 Turffontein 2 1160 13,5 J Penny West Coast Lover, The Makwakkers, Into T

3
Box: 2
ML: 17,0

58.50

Moonstrike
4j. b S (Coup De Grace - Moonsaballoon)

Trainer: J J Van Vuuren
Besitzer: Messrs K L Kapnias, M J Kap

Keagan De Melo

14.06 Vaal 13 1000 26,0 R Danielson Love Bite, Queen Of Gaul, Samoa
23.12 Vaal 12 1000 7,6 M Yeni Emerald Flame, Samoa, Eyes On Tiger
25.11 Vaal 1 1000 7,2 R Munger Moonstrike, What A Honey, Quick Run
04.11 Vaal 3 1200 6,0 M Yeni Goddess Of Light, Courante, Moonstrike
16.10 Turffontein Inside 2 1200 3,5 M Yeni No Time Is Taken, Moonstrike, Red Carpet 

4
Box: 5
ML: 17,0

58.50

Princess Sabrina
5j. b S (Querari - Princess Stephanie)

Trainer: C Binda
Besitzer: Dreamstar Racing

Calvin Habib

14.06 Vaal 16 1200 34,0 C Habib Call Me Master, In Cahoots, After Hours
10.05 Vaal 14 1200 15,0 J R Syster Scottadito, Into The Future, Tiger In The Su
15.11 Turffontein Inside 1 1000 5,0 S Khumalo Princess Sabrina, Gin And Tonic, True Brit
03.10 Grp 4 1200 6,0 J Gates Maidens Prayer, Arianos Spinner, Birdwatch
23.09 Turffontein Inside 1 1200 9,5 M Yeni Princess Sabrina, Java House, Queen Anne

5
Box: 8
ML: 15,0

58.00

Into The Future
6j. b W (Visionaire - Blacklisted)

Trainer: B/Y Botes / Vosloo
Besitzer: G C Kalil

Muzi Yeni

14.06 Vaal 8 1200 11,0 K A Brewer Call Me Master, In Cahoots, After Hours
26.05 Vaal 13 1400 6,5 S Khumalo Call Me Master, Jaipur Jewel, Silvery Blue
10.05 Vaal 2 1200 7,0 M Yeni Scottadito, Into The Future, Tiger In The Su
31.03 Vaal 5 1200 13,5 R Munger Frontline Fighter, Rollwiththepunches, Twice
24.03 Turffontein Inside 7 1200 6,5 M Yeni Chyavana, Bonnaroo, Midnight Badger

6
Box: 9
ML: 15,0

56.00

Trust The Fire
5j. ch W (Eightfold Path - Quick Delivery)

Trainer: L J Human
Besitzer: The Fire Racing Trust

Diego De Gouveia

03.07 Turffontein 5 1000 15,0 D De Gouveia Scottadito, Irrevocable Dream, Allez Les Ble
23.06 Vac 10 1200 13,5 C F Dicken Letsdoit, Java House, Ridge To Reef
07.06 Vaal 13 1100 9,5 M Yeni Taikonaut, Integrate, Edward Longshanks
19.04 Vac 2 1000 7,0 D De Gouveia Successful Secret, Trust The Fire, Looking 
24.03 Turffontein Inside 2 1200 8,0 D De Gouveia The Makwakkers, Trust The Fire, True Brit

7
Box: 4
ML: 6,0

56.00

Roger The Dodger
5j. b W (Captain Of All - Patchouli)

Trainer: C Spies
Besitzer: G W Jooste

Marco V'rensburg

28.06 Vaal 14 1200 9,5 M V'rensburg Coming In Hot, Written In Stone, Integrate
07.06 Vaal 4 1100 11,0 M V'rensburg Taikonaut, Integrate, Edward Longshanks
22.02 Vaal 8 1400 7,2 C Maujean Letsdoit, Speechmaker, In The Game
27.01 Vaal 2 1400 4,3 C Maujean Letsdoit, Roger The Dodger, Brooklyn Bridg
21.12 Vaal 2 1200 11,0 C Maujean Midnight Badger, Roger The Dodger, Tiki Ta

8
Box: 10
ML: 15,0

54.50

Mix The Magic
4j. ch S (Flying The Flag - Rainbow Magic)

Trainer: P P Labuschagne
Besitzer: Messrs T J Shawe, P J, N, R 

S'manga Khumalo

14.06 Vaal 5 1400 34,0 D Schwarz Alabama Anna, Imbewu, Special Variety
07.06 Vaal 8 1100 17,0 S Khumalo Midnight Badger, Blue Eyes, Jet Cat
17.05 Vaal 8 1200 41,0 M Yeni On Cue, No Time Is Taken, Meet The Capta
26.04 Vac 6 1200 21,0 D Schwarz Look Yourself, Imbewu, Lollapalooza
05.04 Turffontein Inside 1 1200 5,5 D Schwarz Mix The Magic, Red Hot, Kiss To Dream

9
Box: 3
ML: 15,0

54.50

Laetitia's Angel
5j. b S (Potala Palace - Xilomante)

Trainer: A B Fortune
Besitzer: A C Grobler

Ryan Munger

09.07 Turffontein 5 1100 13,5 J Penny Integrate, Phinda Mzala, Twice As Wild
28.06 Vaal 6 1200 26,0 J Penny Benguela Cove, On Cue, Bequest
07.06 Vaal 5 1100 26,0 J Penny Midnight Badger, Blue Eyes, Jet Cat
26.05 Vaal 12 1400 67,0 J Penny Call Me Master, Jaipur Jewel, Silvery Blue
10.05 Vaal 11 1200 26,0 R Munger Scottadito, Into The Future, Tiger In The Su

10
Box: 7
ML: 34,0

52.50

British Diva
4j. b S (Great Britain - Captain's Diva)

Trainer: G J Maroun
Besitzer: Pst Dan Sukhraj & Mr G J Ma

S Sosibo

03.07 Turffontein 13 1000 34,0 J Solomons Scottadito, Irrevocable Dream, Allez Les Ble
28.06 Vaal 15 1200 41,0 J Solomons Coming In Hot, Written In Stone, Integrate
07.06 Vaal 13 1100 26,0 P Mxoli Midnight Badger, Blue Eyes, Jet Cat
05.05 Turffontein Inside 1 1200 8,0 G Lerena British Diva, Rockingthetimeaway, La Banqu
26.04 Vac 8 1000 51,0 S Sosibo Time Silhouette, Expeditioner, Anfields Roc

Ergebnis: Quoten:


